LLANASA – BOOKING FORM

A booking form and payment must be received before a place is reserved. This is not refundable unless a replacement is found. 
	
DATE
	
RIDER’S NAME
	
AGE
	
TEST
	


	WORKING RALLIES
	
	
	
	£7

	Wed 10th June. Highfield
	
	
	
	

	Wed 17th June. Highfield
	
	
	
	

	Mon 29th June. Northop
	
	
	
	

	Mon 6th July. Northop
	
	
	
	

	Mon 7th Sep. Highfield
	
	
	
	

	Mon 21st Sep. Northop
	
	
	
	

	
	Sub total
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	SHOWJUMPING ON GRASS
	
	
	
	£10

	Sun 14th June. SJ @ Mostyn
	
	
	
	

	Sun 5th July. SJ @ Mostyn
	
	
	
	

	
	Sub total
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	XC TRAINING
	
	
	
	£10

	Thurs 18th June XC Training @ Marian Bach. Caerwys
	
	
	
	

	Thurs 2nd July XC Training @ Marian Bach. Caerwys
	
	
	
	

	
	Sub total
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	


	
TOTAL
	
	
	
£




Email address for rally times:

………………………………………………………………………………………

Contact number:

……………………………………………………………………………………….


Please send completed booking form together with cheque payment made payable to ‘F&D Hunt Branch of Pony Club – Llanasa District to:

Jude Bennett
[bookmark: _GoBack]9 Papermill Cottages, Papermill Lane, Oakenholt, CH6 5TD
